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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:         JULY 14, 2005                  LOCATION:  ORLEANS ARENA, LAS VEGAS 
Referees:  Robert Byrd, Toby Gibson, Jay Nady 

Judges:  Chuck Giampa, Bill Graham, Dick Houck,  Patricia Morse Jarman, Dave Moretti, C.J. Ross 

Visiting Judge: Glen Hamada 

Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & Jim Cavin 

Ringside Doctors: Margaret Goodman, Al Capanna, David Watson 

Ring Announcer: Lupe Contreras 

Promoter: Golden Boy Promotions 

Matchmaker: Eric Gomez 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 

Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

KASSIM OUMA 
Palm Beach, FL 

----- vs ----- 
ROMAN A. KARMAZIN 
Beverly Hills, CA 

Karmazin won by unanimous decision. 
OUMA   -   KARMAZIN 

108-118; 110-116; 109-117 
G. Hamada – C. Giampa – P. Morse Jarman 

**Karmazin wins IBF Junior Middleweight Title 

FL052033 
 
 

NV044961 

 
 

12 

12/12/78 
 
 

01/02/73 

154 
 
 

153.5 

Suspend Ouma until 09/13/05 
No contact until 08/28/05 
Suspend Karmazin until 09/13/05 
No contact until 08/28/05 
Left eyebrow & nose lacerations. 
Referee:  Robert Byrd 

MARCO ANTONIO RUBIO 
Norwalk, CA 

----- vs ----- 
DAVID TORIBIO 
Miami, FL 

Rubio won by TKO 1:26 of the 2nd round. TX057457 
 
 

FL067583 

 
 

10 

06/16/80 
 
 

01/30/80 

158 
 
 

154.5 

Toribio must be cleared by an 
Ophthalmologist before next fight. 
Minimum suspension until  09/13/05 
No contact until 08/28/05 
Referee: Jay Nady 

GERARDO CESAR PRIETO 
Provo, UT 

----- vs ----- 
JUAN PABLO MONTES DE OCA 
Las Vegas, NV 

Majority Draw. 
PRIETO   -   MONTES DE OCA 

57-57; 56-58; 57-57 
D. Houck – C.J. Ross – C. Giampa 

LA069869 
 
 

NV060922 

 
 

6 

10/20/78 
 
 

06/29/80 

152 
 
 

153.5 

Montes De Oca must have fractured nose 
cleared by Dr. or no contest until 01/14/2006. 
Minimum suspension until 08/28/05 
No contact until 08/14/05 
Referee:  Toby Gibson  

AARON GARCIA 
Vista, CA 

----- vs ----- 
CARLOS MOTA 
Tijuana, BC, MX 

Garcia won by TKO 1:23 of the 2nd round. CA070879 
 
 

AZ071816 

 
 

6 

06/14/82 
 
 

12/20/77 

128 
 
 

131 

Suspend Mota until 08/14/05 
No contact until 08/05/05 
 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

MOSES MATOVU 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
RAMIRO REDUCINDO 
Halagambra, CA 

Reducindo won by unanimous decision. 
MATOVU   -   REDUCINDO 

36-40; 36-40; 36-40 
D. Moretti – B. Graham – P. Morse Jarman 

NV069614 
 
 

CA042128 

 
 

4 

09/20/76 
 
 

10/02/79 

184 
 
 

187.5 

Suspend Matovu until 08/14/05 
No contact until 08/05/05 
Tough fight. 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

 


